Série Amicale
Meilleurs Nets

Renier Didier
Montbarbon Xavier
Boutet Stéphane
Boue Jacques
Mallet Jean Pierre
Bouteilly Laurent
Poitelon Gilles
Martin Georges
Roland Patrick
Walet Alain
Izquierdo Marcel
Sauv Tak
Pighetti Bruno
Offredi Jean-Francois
Bagault Francis
Nosal Michel
Caleiro Baltazar
Aubry Didier
Fatta Christian
Barret Jean Pierre
Sainjon Gilles
Le Hay Ange
Plaut Patrick
Guitton Philippe
Provost Jean-Yves
Thenevin Jacques
Guillon Stephane
Girault Vincent
Geneix Gerard
Regnier Thierry
Blin Christian
Welh Guy-Antoine

H1
(Tous)

Marecilly
Ch. Augerville
Vaugouard
Orleans Limere
Bourges
Orleans Donnery
Marecilly
Marcilly
Orleans Donnery
Marcilly
Marecilly
Orleans Limere
Sully/Loire
Orleans Limere
Orleans Limere
Orleans Donnery
Marecilly
Bourges
Orleans Limere
Orleans Limere
Marecilly
Orleans Donnery
Marecilly
Marcilly
Orleans Limere
Orleans Donnery
Orleans Limere
Ch. Cheverny
Marecilly
Marcilly
Orleans Limere
Marcilly

Challenge Net (les 15 meilleures compétitions)

Nb

Index

Net Minia Total

Compets moyen améliorer Net

W w wdbrhbwwwwdbrhdbdppsdpdppbpouodbdbsdpdpouuoooo ouu o vl OO

14,7
20,9
11,0
15,9
7,4

6,2

19,9
21,2
16,1
18,2
17,1
14,4
15,2
11,0
13,3
19,7
17,2
13,5
18,5
18,4
14,2
16,9
12,9
20,7
7,9

19,1
19,0
12,5
19,6
10,9
16,9
12,7

30 203
27 183
28 177
30 164
29 156
28 155
21 152
16 149
22 149
22 146
19 142
25 142
23 137
20 137
21 133
28 128
26 128
24 125
21 124
26 122
27 119
25 117
25 112
22 107
32 101
32 100
31 98
32 98
21 97
31 97
29 93
28 93

mars

97
95
72
97
96
96
101
71
91
89
73
86
84
83
60
92
63
101
71
88
61
61
58
26
68
64
67
66
23
97
93
36

avr
03/04/2025

Carte
35
28
28

21
20

22
19
23

29

26
24

29
22

24

17/04/2025

Vaugouard
35
27
42
35
31
31

37
36

23
26
30
21
36

26

29
31

32
33

21

28

24/04/2025

Marcilly
36
33
35
32
29
28
30
21
22
35
27
30
23
31
23

39

27
34
29
25
25
27

36
31
32
29

29

25/04/2025

Total général

203
183
177
164
156
155
152
149
149
146
142
142
137
137
133
128
128
125
124
122
119
117
112
107
101
100
98
98
97
97
93
93
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Série Amicale
Meilleurs Nets

Delac Philippe
Santerre Eric
Garuchet Patrice
Branger Denis
Paumier Patrick
Chavagnac Jean-Philippe
Bispo Jose
Higoa Michel
Guillemain Jean-Michel
Tadrist Ali
Mignot Eric
Gagnant Remy
Deviers Jean Pierre
Jacquemin Franck
Boyer Elie
Dadon Lois
Courtin Charles
Gonzales Jean Dominique
Petrisot Bruno
Vaillant Pascal
Jeanclos Philippe
De Castelnau Stanislas
Delangre Patrick
Bonsergent Yves

Pilorget Jean Jacques
Rochon Jérome
Fernandez Jean-Louis
Coradel Daniel
Tormo Thierry
Amyot Denis
Mathieu Regis
Dupuis Gilles
Poirier Ramon
Ortega Claude

H1
(Tous)

Bourges
Marecilly
Ch. Cheverny
Sully/Loire
Marcilly
Orleans Limere
Orleans Limere
Marecilly
Orleans Limere
Picardiere
Bourges
Marecilly
Orleans Limere
Ch. Cheverny
Orleans Limere
Sully/Loire
Orleans Limere
Sancerre
Vaugouard
Vaugouard
Val De L'Indre
Marecilly
Bourges

Centre-Val De Loire

Orleans Limere
Orleans Limere
Bourges
Ch. Cheverny
Marcilly
Marecilly
Bourges
Orleans Limere
Bourges
Vaugouard
Orleans Limere

Nb Index
Compets moyen
15,9
20,8
17,0
16,2
12,7
13,5
16,7
14,3
17,2
14,8
15,8
11,7
17,1
12,1
13,7

7,7
20,0
21,3
21,1
19,5
17,1
10,4
11,0
15,7
16,0
18,3
11,9
16,3
15,0
20,6
13,9
11,3

8,9
19,7
21,0
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Net Minia Total
améliorer Net

30 92
24 92
22 92
26 87
22 86
22 83
25 82
21 77
20 71
31 67
29 65
28 65
31 64
31 63
31 63
30 62
29 62
29 61
22 61
28 61
29 60
29 60
29 59
28 28
31 31
27 58
25 55
14 54
23 54
21 48
16 46
40 40
35 35
35 35
33 33

mars

92
32
68
56
22
57
57
77
51
31
65
65
31
63
31
62
29
32

28
60
60
59
28

31
55
22

21
46

35

33

Challenge Net (les 15 meilleures compétitions)

avr
03/04/2025

Carte

23

17/04/2025

Vaugouard

36

33

25

20

32

29
39
33

27

18

31

40

35

24/04/2025
Marcilly
24
24
31

31
26

36

33

33

22

31

14

27

25/04/2025

Total général

92
92
92
87
86
83
82
77
71
67
65
65
64
63
63
62
62
61
61
61
60
60
59
28
31
58
55
54
54
48
46
40
35
35
33
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Pilorget Didier
Apied Gérard
Mariette Dominique
Tost Jean-Luc
Meriot Xavier
Kaptur Joseph
Baillon Didier
Loiseau Patrice
Emile Frederic
Rondio Etienne
De Castro Arnaldo
Bertomeu Henri
Becue Jacky
Dubois Gilles
Ballu Bruno
Micoine Alain
Martin Daniel
Tamisier Jean-Luc
Acerra Jean-Frangois
Demetz Patrick
Denis Lucien
Cayuela Claude
Chaibi Abdelkader
Absolu Alain
Desnoues Stéphane
Montagu Pascal
Bougault Michel
Szczepaniak Miroslaw

H1
(Tous)

Orleans Limere
Vaugouard
Orleans Limere
Vaugouard
Val De L'Indre
Marecilly
Marcilly
Roncemay
Marcilly
Bourges
Vaugouard
Roncemay
Vaugouard
Vaugouard
Sully/Loire
Bourges
Val De L'Indre
Bourges
Vaugouard
Orleans Donnery
Roncemay
Orleans Donnery
Bourges
Vaugouard
Vaugouard
Val De L'Indre
Val De L'Indre
Orleans Limere

Nb Index
Compets moyen
15,6
13,9
13,9
13,5
12,6
19,1
20,9
18,5
18,2
14,9
13,9
19,1

9,1
19,8
11,6
13,1
13,0

8,3
19,6
9,8
16,5
18,5
16,5
18,5
11,1
14,3
16,7
15,6
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Net Minia Total
améliorer Net

11 33
33 33
32 32
32 32
32 32
32 32
32 32
32 32
30 30
28 28
28 28
28 28
28 28
27 27
27 27
27 27
27 27
27 27
26 26
25 25
24 24
24 24
24 24
23 23
22 22
21 21
20 20
18 18

mars

11

32

32

28
28

27
27
27
27

24
23

21
20
18

Challenge Net (les 15 meilleures compétitions)

avr
03/04/2025

Carte

17/04/2025
Vaugouard
22
33

32

32

28
27

26

24

22

24/04/2025

Marcilly

32
32

30

28

25

24

25/04/2025

Total général

33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
30
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
25
24
24
24
23
22
21
20
18



